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Whittier 7.56% 156

Total 2,063
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Q2 What grade are you in?
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Q3 Are you a boy or a girl?

Answered: 2,058 Skipped: 9

Boy
Girl
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Boy 50.39% 1,037
Girl 49.61% 1,021
Total 2,058
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Q4 Students in my classroom follow
expectations.

Answered: 2,052 Skipped: 15

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Always 11.06% 227
Usually 65.98% 1,354
Sometimes 22.51% 462
Never 0.44% 9
Total 2,052
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Q5 Some students in my classroom are
mean to each other.

Answered: 2,037 Skipped: 30

Always I
Usually I
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Always 2.75% 56
Usually 5.50% 112
Sometimes 65.39% 1,332
Never 26.36% 537
Total 2,037
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Q6 When | do a good job at school, my
teacher is proud of me.

Answered: 2,054 Skipped: 13

Sometimes .
Never ‘

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 71.71% 1,473
Usually 19.81% 407
Sometimes 7.35% 151
Never 1.12% 23

Total 2,054
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Q7 My teacher cares about me.

Answered: 2,042 Skipped: 25

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Always 84.48% 1,725
Usually 10.87% 222
Sometimes 4.06% 83
Never 0.59% 12
Total 2,042
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Q8 In my classroom, there are clear
expectations for how to behave.

Answered: 2,046 Skipped: 21

Always _
Sometimes I

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 76.20% 1,559
Usually 18.96% 388
Sometimes 4.25% 87
Never 0.59% 12

Total 2,046
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Q9 Students in my classroom are kind and
supportive of one another.

Answered: 2,051 Skipped: 16

Always -
Usua"y _
Never |
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Always 24.77% 508
Usually 57.83% 1,186
Sometimes 16.09% 330
Never 1.32% 27
Total 2,051
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Q10 In my classroom, | know what will

Never I
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10%

Answered: 2,044 Skipped: 23
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70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 67.71% 1,384
Usually 20.84% 426
Sometimes 9.30% 190
Never 2.15% 44

Total 2,044
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Q11 When | have a problem with my
schoolwork, other students in my
classroom help me solve it.

Answered: 2,052 Skipped: 15

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 27.88% 572
Usually 35.09% 720
Sometimes 31.29% 642
Never 5.75% 118
Total 2,052
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Q12 When | have a problem with a
classmate, other students in my classroom
help me solve it.

Answered: 2,056 Skipped: 11

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 23.64%
Usually 30.16%
Sometimes 33.27%
Never 12.94%

Total
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Q13 At my school, we are taught how to
appropriately handle conflicts.

Answered: 2,049 Skipped: 18

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 64.91% 1,330
Usually 23.96% 491
Sometimes 9.42% 193
Never 1.71% 35

Total 2,049
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Q14 My teacher expects me to do a good
job on my schoolwork.

Answered: 2,047 Skipped: 20

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 84.86% 1,737
Usually 12.41% 254
Sometimes 2.00% 41
Never 0.73% 15

Total 2,047
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Q15 Adults at this school notice when I’'m
having a problem.

Answered: 2,051 Skipped: 16

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 28.38% 582
Usually 37.20% 763
Sometimes 27.35% 561
Never 7.07% 145

Total 2,051
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Q16 Students in my school treat each other
with respect.

Answered: 2,051 Skipped: 16

Always

Usua"y _

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 21.31%
Usually 59.29%
Sometimes 18.24%
Never 1.17%

Total
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Q17 1 feel like | am an important part of this
school.

Answered: 2,044 Skipped: 23

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Always 43.49% 889
Usually 26.61% 544
Sometimes 21.58% 441
Never 8.32% 170
Total 2,044
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Q18 1 am happy to be at this school.

Answered: 2,052 Skipped: 15

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 65.79% 1,350
Usually 22.90% 470
Sometimes 9.26% 190
Never 2.05% 42
Total 2,052
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Q19 Students at school put others down.

Answered: 2,049 Skipped: 18

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Always 2.15% 44
Usually 5.27% 108
Sometimes 58.08% 1,190
Never 34.50% 707
Total 2,049
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Q20 I feel comfortable talking to adults at
school about problems | might have.

Answered: 2,054 Skipped: 13

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 31.65% 650
Usually 29.31% 602
Sometimes 29.02% 596
Never 10.03% 206

Total 2,054
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Q21 At school, | am encouraged to learn
about and respect students who are
different from me.

Answered: 2,051 Skipped: 16

Always

Usua"y -

Sometimes

Never |

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 78.45% 1,609
Usually 15.07% 309
Sometimes 5.22% 107
Never 1.27% 26
Total 2,051
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Q22 | feel safe in my school.

Answered: 2,050 Skipped: 17

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Always 72.73% 1,491
Usually 20.34% 417
Sometimes 5.41% 1
Never 1.51% 31
Total 2,050
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Q23 At my school, students appropriately
handle conflicts.

Answered: 2,044 Skipped: 23

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 20.94% 428
Usually 52.94% 1,082
Sometimes 23.58% 482
Never 2.54% 52
Total 2,044
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Q24 There is an adult who will help me if |
have a problem in the:

Answered: 2,058 Skipped: 9

Cafeteria

Hallways

Playground

0 1 2 3 4 6 8 9 10
Always Usually Sometimes Never Total Weighted Average

Cafeteria 61.67% 20.18% 12.51% 5.64%
1,247 408 253 114 2,022 3.38

Hallways 25.82% 31.76% 31.27% 11.15%
521 641 631 225 2,018 2.72

Playground 62.60% 20.78% 12.45% 4.17%
1,277 424 254 85 2,040 3.42
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Q25 Adults at the school care about me.

Answered: 2,050 Skipped: 17

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 69.07% 1,416
Usually 21.37% 438
Sometimes 8.15% 167
Never 1.41% 29
Total 2,050
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Q26 Adults at school listen when | have
something to say.

Answered: 2,050 Skipped: 17

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Always 58.49% 1,199
Usually 30.59% 627
Sometimes 9.46% 194
Never 1.46% 30
Total 2,050
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Q27 When students see another student
being picked on, they try to stop it.

Answered: 2,053 Skipped: 14

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 30.83% 633
Usually 39.94% 820
Sometimes 23.67% 486
Never 5.55% 114
Total 2,053
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Q28 When | tell adults at school about a
problem | have, they help me solve it.

Answered: 2,052 Skipped: 15

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 58.24% 1,195
Usually 28.41% 583
Sometimes 11.01% 226
Never 2.34% 48

Total 2,052
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Q29 When I’'m injured or not feeling well, an
adult helps me.

Answered: 2,052 Skipped: 15

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 77.97% 1,600
Usually 13.99% 287
Sometimes 6.53% 134
Never 1.51% 31
Total 2,052
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